
APPLICATION:

Radiator and Engine

Gearbox

Transfer case

Front arms

Differential

Fuel Tank

SKID PLATE ISUZU D-MAX (2021-) V – 2.0D; 3.0D
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Description:

PART NO:

2333.9111.1.6

2333.9112.1.6

2333.9113.1.6

2333.9114.1.6

2333.9115.1.6

2333.9116.1.6

• Complete under vehicle protection kit: Radiator, Engine,Gearbox, Transfer case, 

Fuel Tank, Front arms, Differential;

• High-end product, individual designed to fit the new D-Max 2021-;

• Does not lowering ground clearance;

• 6mm Aluminum with silver powder coating will have good durability and corrosion 

resistance;

• Deep Stamp 6mm aluminum;

• Reinforced steel brackets;

• Mounting in stock fitting points – no drilling required;

• Installation time 1,5 hours.
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Parts list: 2333.9111.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Bracket (steel) 1 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs

PART NO:
2333.9111.1.6 RADIATOR and ENGINE
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Parts list: 2333.9112.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs

PART NO:
2333.9112.1.6 GEARBOX
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Parts list: 2333.9113.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs

PART NO:
2333.9113.1.6 TRANSFER CASE
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Parts list: 2333.9114.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs

PART NO:
2333.9114.1.6 FRONT ARMS
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Parts list: 2333.9115.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 qty

Mounting Brackets (steel) 4 qty

Installation manual 1 qty

PART NO:
2333.9115.1.6 DIFFERENTIAL

Parts list: 2333.9115.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Mounting Brackets (steel) 3 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs
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Parts list: 2333.9116.1.6

Plate (aluminum) 1 pcs

Mounting Brackets (steel) 4 pcs

Installation manual 1 pcs

Fitting kit 1 pcs

PART NO:
2333.9116.1.6 FUEL TANK


